Payroll
Planning & Zoning (41910)

Engineer (303)
Gravel Pit Survey

Engineering:
Staking Sunset & E Lake St
1,000 feet of lakeshore
Shoreline 1,000 feet

Budget
$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$30,000.00
$9,000.00

$1,733.75
$202.50
$202.50

Spent Balance

Approved
Spending Item

$0.00 $2,500.00

$560.88 $439.12

$2,138.75 $27,861.25
$9,000.00

$938.00 GIS Mapping
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