				Approved	
	Budget	<u>Spent</u>	Balance	Spending	<u>ltem</u>
Payroll	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00		
Planning & Zoning (41910)	\$1,000.00	\$560.88	\$439.12	\$938.00	GIS Mapping
Engineer (303)	\$30,000.00	\$2,138.75	\$27,861.25		
Gravel Pit Survey	\$9,000.00		\$9,000.00		
Engineering:					
Staking Sunset & E Lake St	\$1,733.75				
1,000 feet of lakeshore	\$202.50				

Shoreline 1,000 feet \$202.50